
     
 

  REGULAR LADY COMFORT V-NECK
   TSRLCMFP 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100% cotton. Weight: 145 gsm. Approx.

Single Jersey. Body fitted. Grey Melange: 85% cotton / 15% viscose. Heather: 65% polyester /
35% cotton. Denim heather: 60% cotton / 40% polyester.

 

  Box 100

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

FU
Fucsia

GM
Grey

Melange

LM
Lime

PK
Pink

PU
Purple

TU
Turquoise

DNH
Denim

Heather

CHCH
Charcoal
Heather

BGH
Bottle
Green

Heather

MUH
Mustard
Heather

TUH
Turquoise
Heather

LVH
Lavender
Heather

BUH
Burgundy
Heather
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 42 cm
16.5"

44 cm
17.3"

46 cm
18.1"

48 cm
18.9"

50 cm
19.7"

Length 60 cm
23.6"

62 cm
24.4"

64 cm
25.2"

66 cm
26"

68 cm
26.8"
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